Shape

3-piece coupling
3-piece coupling
3-piece coupling
3-piece coupling
3-piece coupling
3-piece coupling

GF 3-way coupling in PP-H Serie: 518

Characteristics

Series: 518

Material: PP-H

Connection: Plastic welded end

Suited for electrofusion fitting: No

Seal material: EPDM

Minimum medium temperature (continuous): 0 °C
Maximum medium temperature (continuous): 80 °C

External tube diameter of connection Pressure rating

mm

20 PN10
32 PN10
40 PN10
63 PN10
75 PN10
90 PN10

PP-H| PP-H fittings

Article

M72404
11204695
11201204
11201206
11339368
11255838

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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