GF 3-way coupling in PP-H Serie: 518



Characteristics

Series: 518 Material: PP-H

Connection: Plastic welded end Suited for electrofusion fitting: No

Seal material: EPDM

Minimum medium temperature (continuous): 0 °C Maximum medium temperature (continuous): 80 °C

Shape	External tube diameter of connection	Pressure rating	Article
	mm		
3-piece coupling	20	PN10	11172404
3-piece coupling	32	PN10	11204695
3-piece coupling	40	PN10	11201204
3-piece coupling	63	PN10	11201206
3-piece coupling	75	PN10	11339368
3-piece coupling	90	PN10	11255838

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: leidingsystemen@eriks.nl

PR_EC010335_0007_FW_EN_18.05.2024

ERIKS BV